
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR

opening hours
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Monday 18 December

Tuesday 19 December

Wednesday 20 December

Thursday 21 December

Friday 22 December

Saturday 23 December

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Wednesday 27 December

Thursday 28 December

Friday 29 December

Saturday 30 December

New Years Eve

New Years Day

Tuesday 2 January

Wednesday 3 January

Thursday 4 January

Friday 5 January

GOswim lessons return Monday 15 January. Childcare returns Tuesday 9 January.
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6am - 9pm
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CLOSED

8am - 4pm

8am - 7pm
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Gym &
Group Fitness

Swim
School ChildcareHoursDate

Wishing our members &
guests a Merry Christmas

and safe & healthy New Year.


